—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
School Principal 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Assistant Principal 9-12
Assistant Principal 9-12
Counselor

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Head Counselor, 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Student Act. Advisor 9-12
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher On Special Assign
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department Total Wages
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High

$139,425
$127,668
$121,369
$117,046
$113,736
$113,734
$112,493
$110,330
$109,380
$108,554
$106,632
$104,515
$103,386
$102,973
$100,318
$97,130
$96,619
$96,306
$92,933
$92,653
$91,623
$89,643
$89,631
$89,016
$88,140
$87,989
$87,947
$87,869
$87,670
$86,420
$86,113



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

School Psychologist
Teacher 9-12
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher 9-12

Assistant Principal 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher, Agriculture
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Senior Custodian
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Counselor

Athletic Custodian

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High

$85,575
$85,253
$84,351
$84,164
$84,067
$83,601
$83,311
$82,083
$81,973
$80,643
$77,920
$77,417
$75,119
$74,285
$73,425
$73,151
$72,464
$72,316
$71,991
$71,621
$71,331
$71,218
$70,811
$67,680
$66,633
$63,347
$56,386
$55,860
$52,623
$49,756
$48,630
$47,900



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Custodian

Athletic Custodian
Custodian

Counselor

Clerical Assist Il
Custodian

High School Secretary 11
Teacher 9-12

Student Body Actv Assistant
Library Clerk II

Library Clerk II

Registrar

Teacher 9-12

Campus Supervisor
Career Center Assistant
Teacher 9-12

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Counselor, Intern

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Campus Supervisor

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Teacher 9-12

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Teacher 9-12
Attendance Clerk

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High

$47,010
$46,878
$46,731
$45,824
$45,301
$45,249
$44,774
$43,919
$43,167
$41,843
$41,830
$41,156
$36,787
$35,613
$34,999
$34,956
$28,685
$27,971
$27,711
$27,310
$26,710
$26,100
$25,869
$24,611
$23,705
$23,031
$22,176
$21,066
$18,812
$18,672
$18,475
$18,300



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Campus Supervisor
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Campus Supervisor
Instr Aide/Classroom 10

Instr Aide/Classroom 10

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High
Covina High

$17,897
$17,041
$16,656
$15,993
$15,916



