	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	School Principal 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$139,425
2.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$127,668
3.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$121,369
4.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$117,046
5.	Assistant Principal 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$113,736
6.	Assistant Principal 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$113,734
7.	Counselor		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$112,493
8.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$110,330
9.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$109,380
10.	Head Counselor, 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$108,554
11.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$106,632
12.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$104,515
13.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$103,386
14.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$102,973
15.	Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$100,318
16.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$97,130
17.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$96,619
18.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$96,306
19.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$92,933
20.	Student Act. Advisor 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$92,653
21.	Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$91,623
22.	Teacher On Special Assign		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$89,643
23.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$89,631
24.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$89,016
25.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$88,140
26.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$87,989
27.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$87,947
28.	Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$87,869
29.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$87,670
30.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$86,420
31.	Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$86,113

32.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$85,575
33.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$85,253
34.	School Psychologist	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$84,351
35.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$84,164
36.	Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$84,067
37.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$83,601
38.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$83,311
39.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$82,083
40.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$81,973
41.	Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$80,643
42.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$77,920
43.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$77,417
44.	Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$75,119
45.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$74,285
46.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$73,425
47.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$73,151
48.	Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$72,464
49.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$72,316
50.	Assistant Principal 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$71,991
51.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$71,621
52.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$71,331
53.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$71,218
54.	Teacher, Agriculture	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$70,811
55.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$67,680
56.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$66,633
57.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$63,347
58.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$56,386
59.	Senior Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$55,860
60.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$52,623
61.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$49,756
62.	Counselor	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$48,630
63.	Athletic Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$47,900

64.	Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$47,010
65.	Athletic Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$46,878
66.	Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$46,731
67.	Counselor	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$45,824
68.	Clerical Assist III	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$45,301
69.	Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$45,249
70.	High School Secretary 11	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$44,774
71.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$43,919
72.	Student Body Actv Assistant	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$43,167
73.	Library Clerk II	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$41,843
74.	Library Clerk II	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$41,830
75.	Registrar	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$41,156
76.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$36,787
77.	Campus Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$35,613
78.	Career Center Assistant	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$34,999
79.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$34,956
80.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$28,685
81.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$27,971
82.	Counselor, Intern	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$27,711
83.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$27,310
84.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$26,710
85.	Campus Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$26,100
86.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$25,869
87.	Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$24,611
88.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$23,705
89.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$23,031
90.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$22,176
91.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$21,066
92.	Campus Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$18,812
93.	Campus Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$18,672
94.	Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$18,475
95.	Attendance Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$18,300

96.	Campus Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$17,897
97.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$17,041
98.	Campus Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$16,656
99.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$15,993
100.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Covina High	\$15,916